
 
HQ: Ventrupvej 6 

DK-2670 Greve 
+45 33 43 42 00 

 kontakt.dk@leman.com 
www.leman.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

MØT DITT LEMAN TEAM 
 

CEO 
Christer Busse 

 
CEO Norway 

 
Drammen 

 
Tel. 98 25 01 27 

 
christer.busse@leman.com  

     

SALG  sales.no@leman.com    
Jan Conradi 
Marius Hvaal 
Fredrik Sonberg 

Sales Director 
Sales Executive 
Sales Executive 

Vestby 
Vestby 
Drammen 

Tel. 93 48 94 34 
Tel. 98 89 84 00 
Tel. 40 87 11 90 

Jan.conradi@leman.com  
marius.hvaal@leman.com  
fredrik.sonberg@leman.com  

     
FORTOLLING fortolling@leman.com    
Connie Larsen Team Leder Customs Drammen Tel. 41 77 14 02 connie.larsen@leman.com 

     
LOGISTIKK logi-no@leman.no    
Jan Eilef Engen 
Vidar Jokerud 

Logistics Director 
Warehouse Sup. 

Vestby 
Vestby 

Tel. 97 59 85 76 
Tel. 64 98 32 72 

jan.engen@leman.com  
vidar.jokerud@leman.com  

     
ROAD roadimport@leman.com  /   roadexport@leman.com 
Torben Thomsen 
Rasmus Winther 
Morten Kristensen 
Stine Westlie 

Operation Manager 
Team Leder Kontinent 
Team Leder LTL/FTL 
Team Leder Nordic/UK  

Drammen 
Drammen 
Vestby 
Drammen 

Tel. 47 97 74 51 
Tel. 47 97 74 59 
Tel. 64 98 32 72 
Tel. 47 67 94 70 

torben.thomsen@leman.com  
rasmus.winther@leman.com 
morten.kristensen@leman.com  
stine.westlie@leman.com  

  
AIR & SEA sea.no@leman.com   /   air.no@leman.com  
Monica Siljuholtet 
Alla Maibenko 
Elin Sylte Johansen  
 
 

Director Air & Sea 
Ocean Freight Manager 
Air Freight Manager  
 
 

Drammen 
Drammen 
Gardermoen 
 
 
 

Tel. 92 40 92 92  
Tel. 47 97 74 67 
Tel. 93 44 83 78 
 

monica.siljuholtet@leman.com  
alla.maibenko@leman.com  
elin.johansen@leman.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
LEMAN AS – Nedre Strandgate 80, 3012 Drammen, Norway – Telefon: 32 26 74 50 – VAT: 984065329 

www.leman.com  

YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS 


